YAKA

daqy

et

Créons ensemble votre événement
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45

Dos

1299

1315

1343

1313

1233

1296

1255

1209

1283

1234

1252

1277

1306

1314

1308

1324

1346

1302

1285

1317

1284

1298

1288

1297

1337

1286

1202

1278

1292

1274

1301

1295

1320

1281

1340

1226

1245

1205

1259

1316

1327

1256

1273

1325

1221

Nom
BADEL
GAILLARD
BOBAN
LARUE
PETIT
DESPLANCHER
DURAND
LASSARA
VIAL

GOY
FEBVRE
BEREZIAT
BURTIN
JUIN
ROZIER
DUCHEMANN
VASMER
POCHON
DARNAND
LAURENT
JOuD
POMI
BRETON
CONVERT
TISSOT
JANIN
BAJARD
JACQUEMET
FION
LASSARA
RICHARD
BATAILLE
THERLIADE
RIGOLLET
LENOBLE
VERISSEL
SEGAUD
HELARY
DUCOS
VENET
BOUVARD
RIBOT
DUMARAIS
PONSIN

MONTANARI

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom
DENIS
OLIVIER
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
ALAIN
FREDERIC
ARNAUD
JOEL
JEROME
DAVID
JEREMY
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
MARIE AMELIE
ALAIN

DAVID

ERIC

XAVIER
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
CHARLES
FRANCK
LAURENT
Daniel
QUENTIN
RODOLPHE
DIDIER

JEAN MARC
EDDIE
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
GUILLAUME
WILLY

JEAN MARC
CHRISTOPHE
MICHEL
SYLVAIN
FRANCK
PHILLIPE
PASCAL
OLIVIER
ERIC

FRANCIS

Club

FFA

FFA

PASSRUNING

FFA

VITAFORM'SAINT DIDIER/FFA

FFTRI/BBT

Grand Fond Bressan

FFA/O1pulsion Pont de Vaux

Ain Pulsion 18/Run Alp

Grand Fond Bressan

FFA/Ambérieu Marathon

BBT

Loxam Rental

FFA

FFA

ND2BR

FFA

Viriat Marathon

FFA

SCRATCH - 17 KM

Temps
00:59:27.9
01:01:57.7
01:02:17.6
01:02:37.8
01:03:53.6
01:04:26.4
01:04:35.8
01:06:37.4
01:06:51.8
01:07:07.9
01:07:08.5
01:07:31.1
01:07:37.8
01:07:41.9
01:08:15.7
01:08:24.7
01:08:30.9
01:09:33.5
01:09:47.0
01:10:22.8
01:10:53.9
01:10:54.2
01:11:45.4
01:11:48.4
01:11:54.8
01:11:58.8
01:13:25.2
01:13:28.5
01:13:35.3
01:13:39.7
01:14:23.4
01:14:40.0
01:14:53.8
01:15:01.0
01:15:11.3
01:15:15.4
01:15:22.3
01:15:43.4
01:15:51.8
01:15:53.5
01:15:56.7
01:16:03.8
01:16:20.0
01:16:29.6

01:16:38.8

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:02:30

00:02:50

00:03:10

00:04:26

00:04:59

00:05:08

00:07:10

00:07:24

00:07:40

00:07:41

00:08:04

00:08:10

00:08:14

00:08:48

00:08:57

00:09:03

00:10:06

00:10:20

00:10:55

00:11:26

00:11:27

00:12:18

00:12:21

00:12:27

00:12:31

00:13:58

00:14:01

00:14:08

00:14:12

00:14:56

00:15:13

00:15:26

00:15:34

00:15:44

00:15:48

00:15:55

00:16:16

00:16:24

00:16:26

00:16:29

00:16:36

00:16:53

00:17:02

00:17:11
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Gen. Dos Nom

46 1319 HUBER

a7 1282 GRAND

48 1240 PHILIBERT
49 1260 PEULET

50 1344 PERGET

51 1478 COELHODIAS
52 1345 GUICHARDON
53 1293 DELEN

54 1484 GIORDANO
55 1333 MEREY

56 1262 MARECHAL
57 1228 RAVAUX

58 1330 CORNATON
59 1261 PEULET

60 1347 BAGNE

61 1201 GERMAIN
62 1235 TEPPE

63 1328 LACROIX
64 1268 CHAFFAUD
65 1329 PILLON

66 1326 SEYNREVE
67 1212 CHAPUIS
68 1257 FROMONT
69 1239 POZET

70 1231 CONTET

71 1242 BARON

72 1210 DESGRAND
73 1303 BELBERHA
74 1264 PERRIN

75 1309 LAFLECHE
76 1266 PERRET

7 1214 GROSBOIS
78 1258 AUGEZ

79 1279 VAN VOORTHUYENSEN
80 1207 THENON

81 1332 LEGUEN

82 1225 CLEAU

83 1479 CHETAILLE
84 1229 MATHIEU
85 1331 ANDRE

86 1248 MONCEL
87 1334 CASTILLE
88 1323 BOILEAU
89 1349 VALENCON
90 1311 SULPICE
91 1481 MICHAUD
92 1243 DALLE

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom Club

ARNAUD

FRANCOIS

GILLES FFTRIBBT

KEVIN FFTRI/BBT

YOANN

CESARDINIS

DENIS

PHILIPPE

DAVID FFBA

FRANCIS

FABRICE Garage Maréchal

PHILIPPE ASMU-01/ Triathlon

THIERRY

YVON FFTRIBBT

BRUNO

ANTHONY

PHILIPPE

YVAN FFA

JEROME AIN SPORTS

DIDIER FFA

PATRICK

LAURENT

JEAN LUC

LIONEL FFTRIBBT

GUY Nature Evasion Polliat

EMMANUEL

JONATHAN

OLIVIER

CHRISTOPHE

CHRISTOPHE

NICOLAS Grand Fond Bressan

SANDRINE Biziat Endurance

DENIS

THIERRY FFTRI/BBT

CEDRIC

FABRICE

FRAN9OIS

SIMON

BERTRAND Les cinglés

GUY

ALAIN

ESTELLE

MARC FFR

RICHARD

REGIS FFA

PHILIPPE

BERNARD

Temps
01:16:53.5
01:16:59.5
01:17:00.8
01:17:00.8
01:17:18.1
01:17:24.2
01:17:37.4
01:18:13.5
01:18:52.4
01:19:12.5
01:19:26.6
01:19:28.4
01:19:29.9
01:19:37.4
01:19:40.1
01:19:46.3
01:19:49.6
01:19:54.5
01:20:03.3
01:20:10.4
01:20:16.6
01:20:34.5
01:20:42.0
01:21:02.5
01:21:09.6
01:22:01.5
01:22:26.3
01:22:40.4
01:22:41.4
01:22:42.0
01:22:48.5
01:22:50.2
01:22:54.9
01:23:12.9
01:23:21.0
01:23:35.4
01:24:33.4
01:24:35.0
01:26:16.0
01:26:30.8
01:26:45.5
01:27:01.5
01:27:02.4
01:27:44.4
01:27:49.0
01:27:52.7

01:28:15.2

ecart ler

00:17:26

00:17:32

00:17:33

00:17:33

00:17:51

00:17:57

00:18:10

00:18:46

00:19:25

00:19:45

00:19:59

00:20:01

00:20:02

00:20:10

00:20:13

00:20:19

00:20:22

00:20:27

00:20:36

00:20:43

00:20:49

00:21:07

00:21:15

00:21:35

00:21:42

00:22:34

00:22:59

00:23:13

00:23:14

00:23:15

00:23:21

00:23:23

00:23:27

00:23:45

00:23:54

00:24:08

00:25:06

00:25:08

00:26:49

00:27:03

00:27:18

00:27:34

00:27:35

00:28:17

00:28:22

00:28:25

00:28:48



Gen.

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Dos

1237

1289

1290

1291

1204

1300

1216

1318

1253

1219

1224

1269

1218

1244

1294

1254

1348

1270

1342

1265

1307

1483

1227

1247

1223

1482

1339

1304

1336

1236

1310

1213

1267

1287

1250

1249

1230

1335

1341

1305

1350

1251

1312

1322

1480

1275

1338

Nom
PONCEBLANC
MOREL
PICOT
CAUQUY
MONTOYA
MICHON
HARTVICK
HUBER
GUIGUE
POTIER
GURAN
DUCHIER
MARTIN
RAMILLON
CHAPUIS
MOSER
VINIERE
MOREL
NAVEL
CLAIR
AUGER
LAVOIE
BABLET
MONCEL
PORTE
TIREL
FAYARD
JACQUES
BAS
PERROT
COLIN
DUCRET
LACOUR
BERTIN
CROTET
SARRAZIN

BERNARDO

ARPIN TROCCON

PETITDIDIER

KWASNIACK

PETIT

TAINOFF

PONTOROLLO

MALLINGER

PITRE

JOSEPH

FAYARD

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

MICKAEL

PATRICIA

NATHALIE

FABRICE

MARC

KARINE

CEDRIC

SEVERINE

MARIE FRANCOISE

DOMINIQUE
ALEV
CHRISTIAN
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
FABRICE
CHRISTINE
JEAN PAUL
SANDRINE
CHRISTIAN
PHILIPPE
SEVERINE

MAITE

FRANCOIS XAVIER

DENIS
ROLAND
BEATRICE
CHRISTINE
FABRICE
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
MARIE PIERRE
JEROME
NATHALIE
NATHALIE
FRED
ANNICK
DOMINIQUE
MARJORIE
HUBERT
SERGE
NELLY
PHILLIPE
GILLES
PATRICIA

NATHALIE

Club

FFA/AAC

AIN SPORTS

AIN SPORTS

AIN SPORTS

ND2BR

Grand Fond Bressan

AIN SPORTS

Viriat Marathon

Viriat Marathon

Les cinglés

Temps
01:28:38.0
01:28:45.9
01:28:55.4
01:29:17.3
01:29:36.2
01:29:46.9
01:30:13.4
01:30:18.6
01:30:20.4
01:30:30.1
01:30:58.2
01:31:01.8
01:31:12.1
01:31:18.8
01:31:48.9
01:32:03.1
01:32:15.2
01:32:22.2
01:32:37.2
01:32:44.0
01:32:47.4
01:32:54.0
01:33:24.6
01:34:20.1
01:34:34.8
01:34:37.9
01:34:37.9
01:35:16.3
01:35:39.8
01:36:59.9
01:37:24.5
01:37:36.3
01:37:54.9
01:38:04.3
01:40:00.4
01:40:00.6
01:40:59.4
01:41:12.9
01:41:25.0
01:41:31.0
01:42:00.4
01:42:11.8
01:42:21.9
01:42:22.1
01:42:43.8
01:43:08.8

01:43:08.9

ecart ler

00:29:11

00:29:18

00:29:28

00:29:50

00:30:09

00:30:19

00:30:46

00:30:51

00:30:53

00:31:03

00:31:31

00:31:34

00:31:45

00:31:51

00:32:21

00:32:36

00:32:48

00:32:55

00:33:10

00:33:17

00:33:20

00:33:27

00:33:57

00:34:53

00:35:07

00:35:10

00:35:10

00:35:49

00:36:12

00:37:32

00:37:57

00:38:09

00:38:27

00:38:37

00:40:33

00:40:33

00:41:32

00:41:45

00:41:58

00:42:04

00:42:33

00:42:44

00:42:54

00:42:55

00:43:16

00:43:41

00:43:41



Gen.

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Dos

1280

1222

1321

1215

1206

1232

1220

1241

1246

Nom

PONCETY

MIGNOT

GREFFERAT

COLLOT

MERTINY

DROCHON

FONTAINE

DOMBEY

GAUTHIER

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

CATHERINE

SANDRINE

GILLES

CHRISTINE

PIERRE

MARC

GUILLAUME

STEPHANIE

GERARD

Club

Viriat Marathon

FFA/AAC

Grand Fond Bressan

FFTRI BBT

Ambérieu Marathon

FFA

Temps
01:43:56.3
01:44:18.7
01:46:06.2
01:46:22.9
01:47:13.7
01:48:03.6
01:49:18.3
01:52:46.1

01:56:52.8

ecart ler

00:44:29

00:44:51

00:46:39

00:46:55

00:47:46

00:48:36

00:49:51

00:53:19

00:57:25



YAKA

daqy

Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

Dos

360

427

403

355

306

451

402

445

339

428

429

286

468

378

417

317

447

282

318

472

288

332

276

446

251

311

365

369

404

327

348

383

261

310

448

284

380

389

467

384

453

473

302

370

323

Nom

CHARNAY

ANDRIEUX

RIBEIRO

PILLON

ALANKIEWICZ

PELLETIER

CHANEL

MACIEJEWSKI

SAINT SULPICE

DUFOUR

BEAUME

VITALI

PONCIN

BARTHELEMY

RONGIER

COGNET

PHILIBERT

DELIOT

MARANDOLA

RIOUAL

LOUIS

MACE

CHAPUIS

COLAS

CHAMBAUD

MONNET

GENOU

VYON BROUSSAILLE

PALMIERI

FEYEUX

ANTOINET

SAINT BLANCARD

VARLOT

MARTIN

MORALES

MOUROT

BOUCHARDY

BELBERKA

GUYON

CHAMPANAY

MORANDAS

ROZIER

GRANSART

LEGOT

STRICKLAND

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom Club
Sébastien 01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion
Nicolas

José 01 Pulsion
Ludovic

Romuald Ambérieu Marathon (FFA)
Ludivic

Maxime EAB

Olivier

Arnaud EAB
Frédéric GFB
Bernard FFA
Fabien Asmu 01
Dominique

Jean-Frangois

Christophe

Bruno St Vulbas VS
Patrick

Clément

Théo St Vulbas VS
Flavien

David Trispiridon Oyonnax (Triathlon)
Frédérick BBT
Geoffrey

Bernard AEBRESSANNE
Damien Altran Sud-Ouest
Nicolas

Sébastien

Guy Sport NATO1
Romain EAB
Antonin as'CPA
Cathy EAB
Romain

Axel

Daniel Nature Evasion Polliat
Lionel

Alexandre Bourg Ain Cyclisme
Jean-Paul Trispiridon Oyonnax (Triathlon)
Thibault

Dominique

PhiIippe Evasion Tonic
Thierry

Patrick

Guillaume

Jean-Pascal Viriat Marathon
Claire Gd Fond Bressan

SCRATCH - 10 KM

Temps
00:35:31.5
00:38:58.5
00:39:18.6
00:39:34.6
00:39:42.6
00:40:32.6
00:40:59.7
00:41:24.6
00:41:52.3
00:41:57.7
00:42:01.1
00:42:29.4
00:42:31.0
00:42:47.2
00:42:51.8
00:42:54.8
00:43:13.1
00:43:17.5
00:43:20.7
00:43:29.9
00:43:43.7
00:43:48.0
00:44:10.0
00:44:15.4
00:44:24.9
00:44:26.0
00:44:40.4
00:44:51.9
00:44:53.6
00:44:54.7
00:44:57.3
00:44:58.8
00:45:08.2
00:45:17.3
00:45:17.8
00:45:39.5
00:46:15.8
00:46:17.4
00:46:18.9
00:46:21.7
00:46:28.4
00:47:01.5
00:47:03.7
00:47:09.1

00:47:15.5

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:03:27

00:03:47

00:04:03

00:04:11

00:05:01

00:05:28

00:05:53

00:06:21

00:06:26

00:06:30

00:06:58

00:07:00

00:07:16

00:07:20

00:07:23

00:07:42

00:07:46

00:07:49

00:07:58

00:08:12

00:08:17

00:08:39

00:08:44

00:08:53

00:08:55

00:09:09

00:09:20

00:09:22

00:09:23

00:09:26

00:09:27

00:09:37

00:09:46

00:09:46

00:10:08

00:10:44

00:10:46

00:10:47

00:10:50

00:10:57

00:11:30

00:11:32

00:11:38

00:11:44
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Gen.

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Dos

366

406

390

397

264

457

304

301

322

293

379

337

270

399

312

401

376

326

342

358

343

272

421

263

452

291

387

254

439

330

444

396

340

334

325

411

324

294

267

303

345

281

440

351

374

371

283

Nom

TEPPE
BOUCHARD
GIBIER
CATEAU
DUCHAS
AUBERT
CONSTANT
GRANSART
DEGOMME
SARAMITO
PARAT
MOUKTARIAN
GOYET
MARTINEZ
BOZONNET
DUMAS
MATHIEU
FEYEUX
GAUTHIER
PERRIN
MARTINET
GENTET
ROBBE
GOYET
GOY
MOINE-RAPY
LAFLECHE
JANODET
CHAMBAUD
CAMUSET
ADRIENNE
GERALDES
MAZUIR
ROUGER
GRANDMAISON
CLEARD
RIGAUD
PIROUX
CHAMBAUD
PAKULA
THIVENT
HUBERT
CHAMBAUD
ALCARAZ
PENETRAT
QUESARD

GROS

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom Club
Vincent

Daniel

Thierry

Philippe

Laurent

Thierry

Michel Cap Bugey (FFA)
Thomas

Mathieu

Valéry ATSCAF 01
Gregory GFB
Grégory

Jean-Pierre

Alexis

Matthieu

Patrick LYON
Hervé Sapeurs Pompiers JASSERON
Pascal as'CPA
Pascal

Pierre

Michelle 01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion
Jean-Louis

Jean-Noél

Patrick

Stéphane

Maud Asmu (FFA)
Thibault

Guillaume

Etienne

Régis

Eric FFA
Manuel

Marc Biziat Endurance
Valérie

Philippe

Franck

David

David

Emmanuel

Nathalie

Georges EAB
Francis

Luc

Nathalie

Pascal

Claude

Michel

Temps
00:47:19.9
00:47:30.7
00:47:30.9
00:47:34.5
00:47:37.2
00:48:00.1
00:48:24.7
00:48:26.6
00:48:28.0
00:48:30.1
00:48:37.2
00:48:42.2
00:48:49.9
00:48:52.6
00:48:59.5
00:49:06.3
00:49:15.5
00:49:24.1
00:49:39.6
00:49:41.3
00:49:49.3
00:50:12.2
00:50:15.6
00:50:19.7
00:50:21.8
00:50:35.1
00:50:41.5
00:50:44.5
00:50:50.8
00:50:53.5
00:51:01.7
00:51:03.8
00:51:06.5
00:51:09.4
00:51:10.9
00:51:19.9
00:51:24.1
00:51:26.6
00:51:29.6
00:51:31.2
00:51:31.3
00:51:38.3
00:51:54.8
00:51:55.9
00:52:06.6
00:52:07.8

00:52:11.4

ecart ler

00:11:48

00:11:59

00:11:59

00:12:03

00:12:06

00:12:29

00:12:53

00:12:55

00:12:57

00:12:59

00:13:06

00:13:11

00:13:18

00:13:21

00:13:28

00:13:35

00:13:44

00:13:53

00:14:08

00:14:10

00:14:18

00:14:41

00:14:44

00:14:48

00:14:50

00:15:04

00:15:10

00:15:13

00:15:19

00:15:22

00:15:30

00:15:32

00:15:35

00:15:38

00:15:39

00:15:48

00:15:53

00:15:55

00:15:58

00:16:00

00:16:00

00:16:07

00:16:23

00:16:24

00:16:35

00:16:36

00:16:40



Gen. Dos Nom

93 423 MUTIN

94 266 BERNARD

95 308 DRENO

96 287 SERVIGNAT
97 391 CARPA

98 408 HUBERT DELISLE
99 438 BONNAL

100 377 CREUZET
101 435 MORAND

102 416 JOSSERAND
103 292 BOUVARD
104 356 BROUTIN

105 275 ROBERT

106 424 FAVRE

107 372 CALLIER

108 443 FERY

109 441 DIOT

110 353 BON GUICHARDON
111 425 GRACIO

112 357 CARRIAS

113 352 DUCOURTIEUX
114 341 GAUTHIER
115 407 GIURGETTI
116 418 TORCHE

117 344 MARTINET
118 256 MASSARDIER
119 297 FOUQUET
120 328 PONCET

121 368 PERRIN

122 364 GIVORD

123 295 FOUQUET
124 277 CHAUMANDE
125 450 GENNARI

126 367 PORTIER

127 405 COLLET

128 273 DUBUC

129 300 FLAMAND
130 296 PIROUX

131 299 CHEVREUL
132 400 GIROUD

133 436 MIGNOT

134 433 GUERRY

135 393 BOUVARD
136 329 SERF

137 466 VAUTRIN

138 346 VERNOUX
139 320 MERLE

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom Club
Raphaél

Isabelle EAB
Céline EAB
Chantal Les Foulées Jongoises
Jérémie

DAvid

Ghislain

JL

Kethy

Claude

Patrick

Guillaume

Stéphanie

Eric

Christophe

Daniel

Christian

Floriane

Béatrice Bourg en Bresse Triathlon
Cédric

Marie-Christine CAP Bugey (FFA)
Sandrine

Hélene

Dominique

Jean-Paul 01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion
Adeline

Laurent

Marie-Claire Cap Bugey (FFA)
Olivier

Bertrand

Didier

Bertrand

David

Yannick

Catherine GRAND FOND BRESSAN
Alexandre

Catherine

Michel

Richard

Jean-Pierre

Elsa O Bugey (FFCO)
René

Christian

Valérie

Rémi

Lionel

Franck

Temps
00:52:12.2
00:52:14.4
00:52:14.9
00:52:15.9
00:52:26.0
00:52:29.3
00:52:29.8
00:52:41.2
00:52:47.9
00:52:53.7
00:53:15.2
00:53:17.4
00:53:24.7
00:53:37.8
00:53:38.2
00:53:41.4
00:53:41.6
00:53:54.9
00:53:59.7
00:54:11.7
00:54:12.1
00:54:12.7
00:54:15.1
00:54:15.3
00:54:17.5
00:54:26.7
00:54:31.0
00:54:37.0
00:54:46.5
00:54:58.8
00:55:20.4
00:55:20.7
00:55:52.2
00:55:56.6
00:55:57.5
00:56:01.5
00:56:05.8
00:56:14.2
00:56:17.8
00:56:39.3
00:56:56.8
00:57:33.2
00:57:48.8
00:58:00.1
00:58:05.4
00:58:08.2

00:58:20.8

ecart ler

00:16:41

00:16:43

00:16:43

00:16:44

00:16:55

00:16:58

00:16:58

00:17:10

00:17:16

00:17:22

00:17:44

00:17:46

00:17:53

00:18:06

00:18:07

00:18:10

00:18:10

00:18:23

00:18:28

00:18:40

00:18:41

00:18:41

00:18:44

00:18:44

00:18:46

00:18:55

00:19:00

00:19:06

00:19:15

00:19:27

00:19:49

00:19:49

00:20:21

00:20:25

00:20:26

00:20:30

00:20:34

00:20:43

00:20:46

00:21:08

00:21:25

00:22:02

00:22:17

00:22:29

00:22:34

00:22:37

00:22:49



Gen.

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Dos

412

409

349

298

432

274

420

419

398

354

265

319

386

347

431

430

350

338

464

469

465

385

361

362

321

290

363

280

285

410

262

316

449

414

426

335

422

415

305

259

307

434

309

458

392

442

455

Nom

LEGGUI
RUDE
VERNOUX
MARCHANDEAU
COUTET
GAUDET
PAUL

PETIT
CHARVET
ARTHUR
DUCHAS
JAMBON
JAMBON
BRUNET
VERSAUD
LACOMBE
CAYRE
ROBIN

DILAS
BOCCAUD
PECHU GAUTHIER
CATEALI
FRIAND
CHATELET
ROUSSET
REGNIER
BATHELOT
BUIRET
HAUDRECHY
CLEARD
GUIGNARDAT
DUBOIS
GENNARI
CRETAINE
NALLET
GRANDMAISON
France
CRETAINE
DUPONT
POULLOT
MONTMAIN
FARINHA
BERILLE
GRATTESOL
GENETET
PELOUX

SOQUET

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom
Khalid
Nathalie
Nicolas
Carole
Mirella
Patricia
Chrystel
Jeanine
Frédéric
Stéphane
Catherine
Mireille
Sébastien
Adeline
Laurence
Mathilde
Jean-Pierre
Jocelyne
Francoise
Fabienne
Isabelle
Ségoléne
Nicolas
Blandine
Lydie
Syvie
Régis
Martine
Aurélie
Christelle
Christine
Marie-Isabelle
Céline
Francois
Hugo
Béatrice
Sabine
Joél
Béatrice
Emmanuelle
Monique
Elisabeth
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Céline
Jean-Frangois

Claudine

Club

Ainsport

ASC BALAN

Viriat Marathon

Ainsport

ND2BR

EA BOURG EN BRESSE (FFA)

Athlétisme Chatillonnais (FFA)

Ainsport

Athléform42 (FFA)

EAB

Temps
00:58:26.6
00:58:29.6
00:58:30.3
00:58:30.4
00:58:35.6
00:58:41.8
00:58:44.6
00:58:47.5
00:58:48.3
00:58:49.9
00:58:52.1
00:59:17.8
00:59:17.9
00:59:43.7
01:00:00.7
01:00:03.0
01:00:13.8
01:00:17.5
01:00:21.4
01:00:21.4
01:00:21.5
01:00:27.5
01:00:35.4
01:00:35.5
01:00:35.8
01:00:41.9
01:01:01.8
01:01:05.6
01:01:22.9
01:01:35.2
01:01:35.9
01:01:54.5
01:01:55.2
01:02:54.5
01:03:05.7
01:03:19.2
01:03:24.1
01:03:24.7
01:03:38.3
01:03:42.4
01:03:50.9
01:03:54.4
01:04:10.5
01:04:15.4
01:04:17.4
01:04:22.3

01:04:22.8

ecart ler

00:22:55

00:22:58

00:22:59

00:22:59

00:23:04

00:23:10

00:23:13

00:23:16

00:23:17

00:23:18

00:23:21

00:23:46

00:23:46

00:24:12

00:24:29

00:24:32

00:24:42

00:24:46

00:24:50

00:24:50

00:24:50

00:24:56

00:25:04

00:25:04

00:25:04

00:25:10

00:25:30

00:25:34

00:25:51

00:26:04

00:26:04

00:26:23

00:26:24

00:27:23

00:27:34

00:27:48

00:27:53

00:27:53

00:28:07

00:28:11

00:28:19

00:28:23

00:28:39

00:28:44

00:28:46

00:28:51

00:28:51



Gen. Dos Nom

187 381 PISANELLO
188 255 LETIERCE
189 373 CEDILEAU
190 375 CREUZET
191 250 BURTIN

192 413 VALENZA
193 460 PERROT
194 456 GARCIA
195 462 PIVET BERTEO
196 459 PERROT CHARNAY
197 463 MARVIE
198 461 BOINON
199 470 RAVOUX
200 471 BOULON
201 314 PITRE

202 395 GUILLOT
203 394 BOUVARD
204 388 DELUEGUE
205 382 VERCHERE
206 437 PAYRE

207 474 RACHEL
208 454 ROUSSEAU

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom Club
Claudia ND2BR
Catherine EAB
Héléne

Jacques

Martine

Frédéric

Marc

Chrystel

Fabienne

Nadine

Sylvana

Nicolas

Annick

Evelyne

Myriam

Céline

Romuald

Sylvie

Didier

Sylvie

Guy

Philippe

Temps
01:04:49.4
01:05:38.1
01:05:46.7
01:05:47.7
01:06:07.0
01:06:24.8
01:06:26.0
01:06:44.2
01:06:53.4
01:06:53.5
01:06:53.5
01:06:53.6
01:07:10.7
01:07:10.8
01:07:34.4
01:07:48.5
01:07:49.4
01:08:39.1
01:08:42.9
01:09:18.1
01:09:18.5

01:15:26.9

ecart ler

00:29:18

00:30:07

00:30:15

00:30:16

00:30:36

00:30:53

00:30:55

00:31:13

00:31:22

00:31:22

00:31:22

00:31:22

00:31:39

00:31:39

00:32:03

00:32:17

00:32:18

00:33:08

00:33:11

00:33:47

00:33:47

00:39:55



(YAKA
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Créons ensemble votre événement

0 on o oot

1 27

2 61

1202

1201

BAJARD

GERMAIN

o o e o ron

1 23

1288

BRETON

0 on o oot

1 14
2 87
3 100
4 132
5 147

d GCat. Gen.

1 1
2 2

3 3

4 4

5 6

6 7

7 10
8 11
9 16
10 18
1 37
12 39
13 40
14 42
15 46
16 49
17 50
18 51
19 53
20 59
21 72
2 76
23 80
24 81
25 83
26 84
27 93

1314 JUIN

1334 CASTILLE
1318 HUBER

1305 KWASNIACK
1241 DOMBEY
Doss. Nom

1299 BADEL

1315 GAILLARD
1343 BOBAN

1313 LARUE

1296 DESPLANCHER
1255 DURAND
1234 GOY

1252 FEBVRE
1324 DUCHEMANN
1302 POCHON
1245 SEGAUD
1259 DUCOS

1316 VENET

1256 RIBOT

1319 HUBER

1260 PEULET
1344 PERGET
1478 COELHODIAS
1293 DELEN

1261 PEULET
1210 DESGRAND
1266 PERRET
1207 THENON
1332 LEGUEN
1479 CHETAILLE
1229 MATHIEU
1237 PONCEBLANC

www.yaka-events.com

ESPOIR HOMME

Prenom
QUENTIN

ANTHONY

JUNIOR HOMME

Prenom

CHARLES

SENIOR FEMME

Prenom

MARIE AMELIE

ESTELLE

SEVERINE

MARJORIE

STEPHANIE

SENIOR HOMME

Prenom

DENIS

OLIVIER

THOMAS

SEBASTIEN

FREDERIC

ARNAUD

DAVID

JEREMY

DAVID

XAVIER

CHRISTOPHE

SYLVAIN

FRANCK

PASCAL

ARNAUD

KEVIN

YOANN

CESARDINIS

PHILIPPE

YVON

JONATHAN

NICOLAS

CEDRIC

FABRICE

SIMON

BERTRAND

MICKAEL

CATEGORIE - 17 KM

Temps

01:13:25.

01:19:46.

Temps

01:11:45.

Temps

01:07:41.

01:27:01.

01:30:18.

01:41:31.

01:52:46.

Temps

00:59:27.

01:01:57.

01:02:17.

01:02:37.

01:04:26.

01:04:35.

01:07:07.

01:07:08.

01:08:24.

01:09:33.

01:15:22.

01:15:51.

01:15:53.

01:16:03.

01:16:53.

01:17:00.

01:17:18.

01:17:24.

01:18:13.

01:19:37.

01:22:26.

01:22:48.

01:23:21.

01:23:35.

01:24:35.

01:26:16.

01:28:38.

Club

Club

Club

FFA

Ambérieu Marathon

Club

FFA

FFA

PASSRUNING

FFA

Grand Fond Bressan

FFA/O1pulsion Pont de Vaux

ND2BR

FFTRI/BBT

FFTRI/BBT

Grand Fond Bressan

Les cinglés

1/4



28 99 1216

29 103 1224
30 109 1348
31 114 1483
32 117 1223
33 122 1236
34 126 1287
35 133 1350
36 146 1220

HARTVICK

GURAN

VINIERE

LAVOIE

PORTE

PERROT

BERTIN

PETIT

FONTAINE

o o e o ron

1 7 1214
2 94 1289
3 95 1290
4 98 1300
5 112 1265
6 115 1227
7 116 1247
8 120 1304
9 128 1249
10 130 1335
11 131 1341
12 135 1312
13 138 1275
14 139 1338
15 141 1222

GROSBOIS
MOREL

PICOT
MICHON
CLAIR
BABLET
MONCEL
JACQUES
SARRAZIN
ARPIN TROCCON
PETITDIDIER
PONTOROLLO
JOSEPH
FAYARD

MIGNOT

o o e o ron

1 5 1233
2 8 1209
3 9 1283
4 12 1277
5 13 1306
6 15 1308
7 17 1346
8 19 1285
9 20 1317
10 21 1284
11 22 1298
12 24 1297
13 25 1337
14 28 1278
15 31 1301
16 33 1320
17 34 1281

www.yaka-events.com

PETIT
LASSARA
VIAL
BEREZIAT
BURTIN
ROZIER
VASMER
DARNAND
LAURENT
JOUD

POMI
CONVERT
TISSOT
JACQUEMET
RICHARD
THERLIADE

RIGOLLET

CEDRIC

ALEV

FABRICE

PHILIPPE

FRANCOIS XAVIER

FABRICE

JEROME

HUBERT

GUILLAUME

VETERAN 1 FEMME

Prenom
SANDRINE
PATRICIA
NATHALIE
KARINE
SANDRINE
SEVERINE
MAITE
BEATRICE
NATHALIE
ANNICK
DOMINIQUE
NELLY
PATRICIA
NATHALIE

SANDRINE

VETERAN 1 HOMME

Prenom

ALAIN

JOEL

JEROME

JEROME

CHRISTOPHE

ALAIN

ERIC

LAURENT

CHRISTOPHE

JEAN PHILIPPE

NICOLAS

FRANCK

LAURENT

RODOLPHE

EDDIE

PHILIPPE

GUILLAUME

01:30:13.

01:30:58.

01:32:15.

01:32:54.

01:34:34.

01:36:59.

01:38:04.

01:42:00.

01:49:18.

Temps

01:22:50.

01:28:45.

01:28:55.

01:29:46.

01:32:44.

01:33:24.

01:34:20.

01:35:16.

01:40:00.

01:41:12.

01:41:25.

01:42:21.

01:43:08.

01:43:08.

01:44:18.

Temps

01:03:53.

01:06:37.

01:06:51.

01:07:31.

01:07:37.

01:08:15.

01:08:30.

01:09:47.

01:10:22.

01:10:53.

01:10:54.

01:11:48.

01:11:54.

01:13:28.

01:14:23.

01:14:53.

01:15:01.

FFTRI BBT

Club

Biziat Endurance

AIN SPORTS

BBT

Viriat Marathon

FFA/AAC

Club

VITAFORM'SAINT DIDIER/FFA

FFTRI/BBT

Ain Pulsion 18/Run Alp

Grand Fond Bressan

FFA/Ambérieu Marathon

Loxam Rental

FFA

2/4



18 35 1340

19 38 1205
20 41 1327
21 43 1273
22 44 1325
23 a7 1282
24 48 1240
25 52 1345
26 54 1484
27 56 1262
28 60 1347
29 62 1235
30 63 1328
31 64 1268
32 66 1326
33 67 1212
34 68 1257
35 69 1239
36 71 1242
37 73 1303
38 74 1264
39 75 1309
40 78 1258
41 82 1225
42 86 1248
43 89 1349
44 90 1311
45 91 1481
46 96 1291
a7 102 1219
48 105 1218
49 106 1244
50 107 1294
51 108 1254
52 123 1310
53 125 1267
54 129 1230
1 101 1253
2 110 1270
3 121 1336
4 124 1213
5 127 1250
6 140 1280

www.yaka-events.com

LENOBLE
HELARY
BOUVARD
DUMARAIS
PONSIN
GRAND
PHILIBERT
GUICHARDON
GIORDANO
MARECHAL
BAGNE
TEPPE
LACROIX
CHAFFAUD
SEYNREVE
CHAPUIS
FROMONT
POZET
BARON
BELBERHA
PERRIN
LAFLECHE
AUGEZ
CLEAU
MONCEL
VALENCON
SULPICE
MICHAUD
CAUQUY
POTIER
MARTIN
RAMILLON
CHAPUIS
MOSER
COLIN
LACOUR

BERNARDO

GUIGUE
MOREL
BAS
DUCRET
CROTET

PONCETY

WILLY
MICHEL
PHILLIPE
OLIVIER
ERIC
FRANCOIS
GILLES
DENIS
DAVID
FABRICE
BRUNO
PHILIPPE
YVAN
JEROME
PATRICK
LAURENT
JEAN LUC
LIONEL
EMMANUEL
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
DENIS
FRAN9OIS
ALAIN
RICHARD
REGIS
PHILIPPE
FABRICE
DOMINIQUE
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
MARIE PIERRE
FRED

VETERAN 2 FEMME

MARIE FRANCOISE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
DOMINIQUE
NATHALIE

CATHERINE

01:15:11.

01:15:43.

01:15:56.

01:16:20.

01:16:29.

01:16:59.

01:17:00.

01:17:37.

01:18:52.

01:19:26.

01:19:40.

01:19:49.

01:19:54.

01:20:03.

01:20:16.

01:20:34.

01:20:42.

01:21:02.

01:22:01.

01:22:40.

01:22:41.

01:22:42.

01:22:54.

01:24:33.

01:26:45.

01:27:44.

01:27:49.

01:27:52.

01:29:17.

01:30:30.

01:31:12.

01:31:18.

01:31:48.

01:32:03.

01:37:24.

01:37:54.

01:40:59.

01:30:20.

01:32:22.

01:35:39.

01:37:36.

01:40:00.

01:43:56.

Viriat Marathon

FFA

FFTRI/BBT

FFBA

Garage Maréchal

FFA

AIN SPORTS

FFTRI/BBT

FFA

AIN SPORTS

Les cinglés

FFA/AAC

AIN SPORTS

ND2BR

Grand Fond Bressan

Viriat Marathon

Viriat Marathon

3/4



VETERAN 2 HOMME

0 on o oot = oo

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

32

36

45

55

57

58

65

70

79

85

88

92

97

113

118

119

134

136

137

142

145

148

1286

1292

1274

1295

1226

1221

1333

1228

1330

1329

1231

1279

1331

1323

1243

1204

1307

1482

1339

1251

1322

1480

1321

1232

1246

JANIN Daniel 01:11:58.
FION DIDIER 01:13:35.
LASSARA JEAN MARC 01:13:39.
BATAILLE PASCAL 01:14:40.
VERISSEL JEAN MARC 01:15:15.
MONTANARI FRANCIS 01:16:38.
MEREY FRANCIS 01:19:12.
RAVAUX PHILIPPE 01:19:28.
CORNATON THIERRY 01:19:29.
PILLON DIDIER 01:20:10.
CONTET GUY 01:21:09.
VAN VOORTHUYENSEN THIERRY 01:23:12.
ANDRE GUY 01:26:30.
BOILEAU MARC 01:27:02.
DALLE BERNARD 01:28:15.
MONTOYA MARC 01:29:36.
AUGER CHRISTIAN 01:32:47.
TIREL DENIS 01:34:37.
FAYARD ROLAND 01:34:37.
TAINOFF SERGE 01:42:11.
MALLINGER PHILLIPE 01:42:22.
PITRE GILLES 01:42:43.
GREFFERAT GILLES 01:46:06.
DROCHON MARC 01:48:03.
GAUTHIER GERARD 01:56:52.

VETERAN 3 FEMME

o o e o ron — o

1

143

1215

COLLOT CHRISTINE 01:46:22.

VETERAN 3 HOMME

6 o oo oom en == e

1

2

104

111

1269

1342

DUCHIER CHRISTIAN 01:31:01.

NAVEL JEAN PAUL 01:32:37.

VETERAN 4 HOMME

0 on o oot = oo

1

144

1206

www.yaka-events.com

MERTINY PIERRE 01:47:13.

Club

BBT

FFA

ASMU-01/ Triathlon

FFA

Nature Evasion Polliat

FFTRI/BBT

FFR

FFA

Club

Grand Fond Bressan

Club

AIN SPORTS

Club
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@MA CATEGORIE - 10 KM

- x:;_,E_“J

Créons ensemble votre événement

CADET
m Doss. Nom Prenom Temps Club
1 7 402 CHANEL Maxime 00:40:59. EAB
2 19 318 MARANDOLA Théo 00:43:20. St Vulbas VS
3 20 472 RIOUAL Flavien 00:43:29.
4 23 276 CHAPUIS Geoffrey 00:44:10.
5 30 327 FEYEUX Antonin 00:44:54. as'CPA
6 33 261 VARLOT Axel 00:45:08.
7 36 284 MOUROT Alexandre 00:45:39. Bourg Ain Cyclisme
8 60 312 BOZONNET Matthieu 00:48:59.
9 72 387 LAFLECHE Thibault 00:50:41.
10 74 439 CHAMBAUD Etienne 00:50:50.

ESPOIR FEMME

6 oo oo = o

1 168 285 HAUDRECHY Aurélie 01:01:22. Athléform42 (FFA)

ESPOIR HOMME

o o e o ron — R

1 5 306 ALANKIEWICZ Romuald 00:39:42. Ambérieu Marathon (FFA)

2 21 288 LOUIS David 00:43:43. Trispiridon Oyonnax (Triathlon)
3 29 404 PALMIERI Romain 00:44:53. EAB

4 53 301 GRANSART Thomas 00:48:26.

5 100 377 CREUZET JL 00:52:41.

6 137 466 VAUTRIN Rémi 00:58:05.

JUNIOR HOMME

6 o oo oom en = o

1 32 383 SAINT BLANCARD Romain 00:44:58.
2 43 302 GRANSART Guillaume 00:47:03.
3 99 438 BONNAL Ghislain 00:52:29.
4 174 426 NALLET Hugo 01:03:05.

MINIME HOMME

0 on o oot = ST

1 38 389 BELBERKA Thibault 00:46:17.

SENIOR FEMME

o o e o ron — R

1 45 323 STRICKLAND Claire 00:47:15. Gd Fond Bressan

2 71 291 MOINE-RAPY Maud 00:50:35. Asmu (FFA)

3 89 351 ALCARAZ Nathalie 00:51:55.

4 110 353 BON GUICHARDON Floriane 00:53:54.

5 111 425 GRACIO Béatrice 00:53:59. Bourg en Bresse Triathlon
6 114 341 GAUTHIER Sandrine 00:54:12.

7 133 436 MIGNOT Elsa 00:56:56. O Bugey (FFCO)

8 143 298 MARCHANDEAU Carole 00:58:30.

9 144 432 COUTET Mirella 00:58:35.

10 150 265 DUCHAS Catherine 00:58:52.
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

151

153

155

158

159

160

164

171

179

184

187

195

196

202

15

18

25

26

40

46

47

54

56

57

59

73

82

84

88

97

98

104

112

116

118

119

121

319

347

430

464

469

465

321

316

259

392

381

462

459

395

360

427

355

451

445

339

417

282

251

311

384

366

406

322

379

337

399

254

324

267

440

391

408

356

357

418

256

297

368
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JAMBON

BRUNET
LACOMBE

DILAS

BOCCAUD

PECHU GAUTHIER
ROUSSET
DUBOIS

POULLOT
GENETET
PISANELLO

PIVET BERTEO
PERROT CHARNAY

GUILLOT

CHARNAY
ANDRIEUX
PILLON
PELLETIER
MACIEJEWSKI
SAINT SULPICE
RONGIER
DELIOT
CHAMBAUD
MONNET
CHAMPANAY
TEPPE
BOUCHARD
DEGOMME
PARAT
MOUKTARIAN
MARTINEZ
JANODET
RIGAUD
CHAMBAUD
CHAMBAUD
CARPA
HUBERT DELISLE
BROUTIN
CARRIAS
TORCHE
MASSARDIER
FOUQUET

PERRIN

Mireille
Adeline
Mathilde
Francoise
Fabienne
Isabelle
Lydie
Marie-Isabelle
Emmanuelle
Céline
Claudia
Fabienne
Nadine
Céline

SENIOR HOMME

Sébastien
Nicolas
Ludovic
Ludivic
Olivier
Arnaud
Christophe
Clément
Damien
Nicolas
Philippe
Vincent
Daniel
Mathieu
Gregory
Grégory
Alexis
Guillaume
David
Emmanuel
Luc
Jérémie
DAvid
Guillaume
Cédric
Dominique
Adeline
Laurent

Olivier

00:59:17.

00:59:43.

01:00:03.

01:00:21.

01:00:21.

01:00:21.

01:00:35.

01:01:54.

01:03:42.

01:04:17.

01:04:49.

01:06:53.

01:06:53.

01:07:48.

00:35:31.

00:38:58.

00:39:34.

00:40:32.

00:41:24.

00:41:52.

00:42:51.

00:43:17.

00:44:24.

00:44:26.

00:46:21.

00:47:19.

00:47:30.

00:48:28.

00:48:37.

00:48:42.

00:48:52.

00:50:44.

00:51:24.

00:51:29.

00:51:54.

00:52:26.

00:52:29.

00:53:17.

00:54:11.

00:54:15.

00:54:26.

00:54:31.

00:54:46.

Viriat Marathon

ND2BR

01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion

Altran Sud-Ouest

Evasion Tonic

GFB
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

122

124

128

140

142

162

166

173

177

192

198

203

79

85

94

95

101

105

115

127

136

141

145

146

154

161

163

167

169

170

172

175

176

178

181

186

188

189

191

194

199

200

204

364

277

273

412

349

361

363

414

415

413

461

394

334

303

266

308

435

275

407

405

329

409

274

420

431

385

362

280

410

262

449

335

422

305

434

455

255

373

250

456

470

471

388
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GIVORD
CHAUMANDE
DUBUC
LEGGUI
VERNOUX
FRIAND
BATHELOT
CRETAINE
CRETAINE
VALENZA
BOINON

BOUVARD

ROUGER
PAKULA
BERNARD
DRENO
MORAND
ROBERT
GIURGETTI
COLLET
SERF

RUDE
GAUDET
PAUL
VERSAUD
CATEAL
CHATELET
BUIRET
CLEARD
GUIGNARDAT
GENNARI
GRANDMAISON
France
DUPONT
FARINHA
SOQUET
LETIERCE
CEDILEAU
BURTIN
GARCIA
RAVOUX
BOULON

DELUEGUE

Bertrand
Bertrand
Alexandre
Khalid
Nicolas
Nicolas
Régis
Francois
Joél
Frédéric
Nicolas
Romuald

VETERAN 1 FEMME

Valérie
Nathalie
Isabelle
Céline
Kethy
Stéphanie
Hélene
Catherine
Valérie
Nathalie
Patricia
Chrystel
Laurence
Ségoléne
Blandine
Martine
Christelle
Christine
Céline
Béatrice
Sabine
Béatrice
Elisabeth
Claudine
Catherine
Hélene
Martine
Chrystel
Annick
Evelyne

Sylvie

00:54:58.

00:55:20.

00:56:01.

00:58:26.

00:58:30.

01:00:35.

01:01:01.

01:02:54.

01:03:24.

01:06:24.

01:06:53.

01:07:49.

00:51:009.

00:51:31.

00:52:14.

00:52:14.

00:52:47.

00:53:24.

00:54:15.

00:55:57.

00:58:00.

00:58:29.

00:58:41.

00:58:44.

01:00:00.

01:00:27.

01:00:35.

01:01:05.

01:01:35.

01:01:35.

01:01:55.

01:03:19.

01:03:24.

01:03:38.

01:03:54.

01:04:22.

01:05:38.

01:05:46.

01:06:07.

01:06:44.

01:07:10.

01:07:10.

01:08:39.

Ainsport

Ainsport

EAB

EAB

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

ASC BALAN

EA BOURG EN BRESSE (FFA)
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

10

12

14

22

27

35

39

41

42

a4

49

50

51

55

58

62

63

64

65

68

69

70

75

76

7

81

83

91

92

93

102

103

107

123

125

126

131

138

139

148

149

152

193

428

286

378

332

365

448

467

453

473

370

397

264

457

293

270

376

326

342

358

421

263

452

330

444

396

411

294

371

283

423

416

292

372

295

450

367

299

346

320

398

354

386

460
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DUFOUR
VITALI
BARTHELEMY
MACE
GENOU
MORALES
GUYON
MORANDAS
ROZIER
LEGOT
CATEAU
DUCHAS
AUBERT
SARAMITO
GOYET
MATHIEU
FEYEUX
GAUTHIER
PERRIN
ROBBE
GOYET
GOY
CAMUSET
ADRIENNE
GERALDES
CLEARD
PIROUX
QUESARD
GROS
MUTIN
JOSSERAND
BOUVARD
CALLIER
FOUQUET
GENNARI
PORTIER
CHEVREUL
VERNOUX
MERLE
CHARVET
ARTHUR
JAMBON

PERROT

VETERAN 1 HOMME

Frédéric
Fabien
Jean-Francois
Frédérick
Sébastien
Lionel
Dominique
Thierry
Patrick
Jean-Pascal
Philippe
Laurent
Thierry
Valéry
Jean-Pierre
Hervé
Pascal
Pascal
Pierre
Jean-Noél
Patrick
Stéphane
Régis

Eric
Manuel
Franck
David
Claude
Michel
Raphaél
Claude
Patrick
Christophe
Didier
David
Yannick
Richard
Lionel
Franck
Frédéric
Stéphane
Sébastien

Marc

00:41:57.

00:42:29.

00:42:47.

00:43:48.

00:44:40.

00:45:17.

00:46:18.

00:46:28.

00:47:01.

00:47:09.

00:47:34.

00:47:37.

00:48:00.

00:48:30.

00:48:49.

00:49:15.

00:49:24.

00:49:39.

00:49:41.

00:50:15.

00:50:19.

00:50:21.

00:50:53.

00:51:01.

00:51:03.

00:51:19.

00:51:26.

00:52:07.

00:52:11.

00:52:12.

00:52:53.

00:53:15.

00:53:38.

00:55:20.

00:55:52.

00:55:56.

00:56:17.

00:58:08.

00:58:20.

00:58:48.

00:58:49.

00:59:17.

01:06:26.

GFB

Asmu 01

BBT

Viriat Marathon

ATSCAF 01

Sapeurs Pompiers JASSERON

as'CPA

FFA
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44 208 454 ROUSSEAU
0 cn e oo o
1 31 348 ANTOINET
2 66 343 MARTINET
3 96 287 SERVIGNAT
4 113 352 DUCOURTIEUX
5 120 328 PONCET
6 129 300 FLAMAND
7 157 338 ROBIN
8 165 290 REGNIER
9 197 463 MARVIE
10 201 314 PITRE
11 206 437 PAYRE
0 cn e oo o
1 3 403 RIBEIRO
2 11 429 BEAUME
3 13 468 PONCIN
4 16 317 COGNET
5 17 447 PHILIBERT
6 24 446 COLAS
7 28 369 VYON BROUSSAILLE
8 34 310 MARTIN
9 37 380 BOUCHARDY
10 48 390 GIBIER
11 61 401 DUMAS
12 67 272 GENTET
13 80 325 GRANDMAISON
14 87 281 HUBERT
15 90 374 PENETRAT
16 106 424 FAVRE
17 108 443 FERY
18 109 441 DIOT
19 190 375 CREUZET
20 205 382 VERCHERE
0 o e o o
1 147 419 PETIT
0 cn e oo o
1 52 304 CONSTANT
2 86 345 THIVENT
3 117 344 MARTINET
4 130 296 PIROUX
5 132 400 GIROUD

www.yaka-events.com

Philippe
VETERAN 2 FEMME

Prenom
Cathy
Michelle
Chantal
Marie-Christine
Marie-Claire
Catherine
Jocelyne
Syvie
Sylvana
Myriam

Sylvie

VETERAN 2 HOMME

Prenom
José
Bernard
Dominique
Bruno
Patrick
Bernard
Guy
Daniel
Jean-Paul
Thierry
Patrick
Jean-Louis
Philippe
Francis
Pascal
Eric
Daniel
Christian
Jacques
Didier
VETERAN 3 FEMME
Prenom

Jeanine

VETERAN 3 HOMME

Prenom
Michel
Georges
Jean-Paul
Michel

Jean-Pierre

01:15:26.

Temps

00:44:57.
00:49:49.
00:52:15.
00:54:12.
00:54:37.
00:56:05.
01:00:17.
01:00:41.
01:06:53.
01:07:34.

01:09:18.

Temps

00:39:18.
00:42:01.
00:42:31.
00:42:54.
00:43:13.
00:44:15.
00:44:51.
00:45:17.
00:46:15.
00:47:30.
00:49:06.
00:50:12.
00:51:10.
00:51:38.
00:52:06.
00:53:37.
00:53:41.
00:53:41.
01:05:47.

01:08:42.

Temps

00:58:47.

Temps

00:48:24.
00:51:31.
00:54:17.
00:56:14.

00:56:39.

Club

EAB

01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion

Les Foulées Jongoises

CAP Bugey (FFA)

Cap Bugey (FFA)

ND2BR

Athlétisme Chatillonnais (FFA)

Club

01 Pulsion

FFA

St Vulbas VS

AEBRESSANNE

Sport NATOL

Nature Evasion Polliat

Trispiridon Oyonnax (Triathlon)

LYON

Club

Club

Cap Bugey (FFA)

EAB

01 Pont de Vaux Pulsion
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6 134

7 135
8 156
9 182
10 183
11 185
12 207

433

393

350

309

458

442

474

GUERRY

BOUVARD

CAYRE

BERILLE

GRATTESOL

PELOUX

RACHEL

o o oo oom en

1 180

307

MONTMAIN

0 on o oot

1 78

340

www.yaka-events.com

MAZUIR

René
Christian
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Jean-Francois
Guy
VETERAN 4 FEMME

Prenom
Monique

VETERAN 4 HOMME

Prenom

Marc

00:57:33.
00:57:48.
01:00:13.
01:04:10.
01:04:15.
01:04:22.

01:09:18.

Temps

01:03:50.

Temps

00:51:06.

Ainsport

EAB

Club

Club

Biziat Endurance
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